Table S10: Targets of Positive Selection in MS1 2 month Urine Populations

Feature
Whole Genome
UL148A
UL148A
UL148A
uL148C
uL148D
uL148D
uL148D
uL148D

Type
noncoding
gene
gene
gene
gene
gene
gene
gene
gene

Position
190764
190872
190905
191019
191725
192166
192192
192294
192298

Frequency Frequency

(MS2)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(MS1)
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Fst
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

PBS
2.98
2.40
3.17
231
3.03
2.96
2.72
2.90
3.00

Coding Syn/Non

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Syn
Syn
Syn
Syn
Syn
Non
Non
Syn

AA
Change

Q19R
Q53R



